www.centrixsecurity.comSpecifications subject to change without notice ©Copyright 2013, CENTRIX®. All rights reserved.
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
KEY FEATURES
INFRA RED ILLUMINATOR - 120M AT 60˚
VSI120-60
Lens
Beam Angle
Visible Distance
Wavelength
Emitting Device
Operating Temperatue
Operating Humidity
IP Rating
Power
Dimension
Weight
Aspheric Collimate Lens
60˚
Up to 120m at 0.0Lux (1 unit)
850nM
High Density Hybrid LED Semi-permanent
-20˚C ~60˚C (Indoor / Outdoor)
90% Rh
IP67
48W, Max DC 12V/AC 24V, 4A
196(W) x 250(L) x 88 .5(H) mm
2.7kg (Max)
VIRTUE SERIES
ADDITIONAL FEATURES
• Intergrated multi-chip LED
• Long-range illumination
• Night-time surveillance
• Efficieny
- Hybrid LED with energy consumption of 5W - 100W
• Durability
 - Made with gold plated tracks
 - High temperature resistance
• Easy Configuration
 - Easy to combine with other optical instruments
• Convenience
 - Compact design with IR illumination to over distance of 200m
HYBRID LED HYBRID LED
• Concentrated with Aspheric lens
• 50~200m IR beam
• Indoor / Outdoor application
• Wavelength: 850nM
• Beam Angle: 60˚
• Visible Distance: 120m
• Adjustable Illumination Intensity
• Adjustable Built-In Photocell
IP67Collimate Lens 60° LOW Power 48W Night 120M DC 12V/AC 24VInfra Red
Adjustable
Illumination
Intensity
Adjustable
Built-In
Photocell
30 30
3-1/4”UNC-20
88
.4
1
197.55
25
0
113.91
DC 12V Power Jack